
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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111328

163032

233792

257684

270607

287462

299680

300086

311492

330163

341908

345053

345623

359393

365534

366202

373522

373565

373573

373703

380590

388849

388937

396393

403487

405318

405367

408646

413395

413851

414029

419634

421699

423533

423551

423576

423698

423717

429645

436257

439622
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443127

443128

443144
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443169
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443200

443234

443236

443241

443246

VIART LIMITED

CORK PAINTING SUPPLIES LIMITED

EDENMORE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MYRA RESTORATION LIMITED

KILLINARDEN CHILDCARE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

INFATRON (IRELAND) LIMITED

BRENDAN LALOR HAULAGE LIMITED

BODYWORK ACTIVE HEALTH
LIMITED

GULF CATERING EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

MAYO EDITORIAL ELECTRONIC
PUBLISHING SERVICES LIMITED

NRPR LIMITED

CGS (CONTINENTAL GUTTER
SYSTEMS) LIMITED

SILVER PLATE LIMITED

QUAVER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ASSET PRECAST IRELAND LIMITED

DONAL O'CONNELL AGRI SERVICES
LIMITED

CROI AN BHAILE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CARLOW FOOTBALL SERVICES
LIMITED

SINTRICK LIMITED

ARD CASHEL MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SPLASH INTERNATIONAL
PROPERTIES LIMITED

BURKE & CARTHY (CIVIL
ENGINEERS/BUILDERS) LIMITED

JAMES DUGGAN LIMITED

HOME TRUST DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

DJ HEATING AND PLUMBING
LIMITED

ROSCREA COMMUNITY RESPONSE
LIMITED

CROSS COUNTRY BROADBAND
LIMITED

AUSTEC BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

AUSTEC BUILDING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

AODEL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MCGUCKIN TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

SOLAS FILMS LIMITED

VERINDA LIMITED

FOUNDATION MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

DELKA LIMITED

ARAH HEALTH SYSTEMS (IRELAND)
LIMITED

MEGACALL LIMITED

CHINA IRELAND ACUPUNCTURE
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

MIKEWILL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

SUMMERTON  DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

WGT FOUR LIMITED

JVC CARPENTRY & CONSTRUCTIONS
LIMITED

SUNFLOWER UNION LIMITED

QZ STAR LIMITED

WORLD WIDE WEATHER STATION
LIMITED

GOLDEN EMPRESS LIMITED

SIMPLY THE BEST JEWELLERY
LIMITED

T & T INTERNET LIMITED

BRIAN PATTEN CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

KATECH AUTO ELECTRIC'S LIMITED

BONAGEE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

VIVAMED HEALTH CENTRE LIMITED

BARGAIN BEDS LIMITED

BUILD, MECH AND ELEC LIMITED

CINEARIA LIMITED
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443278

443284

443293

443328

443340

443341

443362

443412

443416

443420

443426

443431

459862

459900

459901

459912

459921

459924

459928

459951

459970

459990

459998

459999

460002

460003

460010

460023

460032

460069

460085

460087

460103

460143

460146

460149

460150

WEISSHAAR LIMITED

LOI & YANG LIMITED

E  &  M WALDRON  LIMITED

GCCS (IRELAND & THE LEVANT)
LIMITED

CLASSIC MARBLE CREATIONS
LIMITED

ALAN CLEARY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

VARIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

COURTIER CONSULTING LIMITED

GLOUCESTER ARMS RESTAURANT
LIMITED

GROGAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

TORCH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT &
CLEANING COMPANY LIMITED

MANSFIELD BROS. CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

CITY CHANNEL EASTERN EUROPE
LIMITED

BARTLEY LOGISTICS LIMITED

NORTH WEST CITY FABRICATIONS
LIMITED

LEADING HOSPITALITY MARKETING
LIMITED

CORPORATE TAILOR IRL LIMITED

TRINITY DIGITAL LIMITED

BRIAN THOMAS MATTHEWS LIMITED

LAFFERTY BUSES LIMITED

CLEANTEKONE LIMITED

JOBC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

FLANAGAN CONSULTING
ENVIROTRADING LIMITED

MIDWAY IRELAND SHOOTING
SUPPLIES LIMITED

EURO-WEX INT'L LIMITED

DUN LAOGHAIRE V.E. LIMITED

KINNEGAD TAXIS LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL LED SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CONNOLLY HILLSIDE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

J & P ON ROUTE SIXTY SIX LIMITED

GEOBIOMETALS LIMITED

CREMENS COURT LIMITED

ELITE HOME CARE LIMITED

TRIM TYRE DEPOT LIMITED

HIGH IMPACT CONSULTING LIMITED

FUNDING FINDERS LIMITED

O'DONNELL TECHNICAL SYSTEMS
LIMITED
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